
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 1 67,000
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 2 66,400
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 3 66,400
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 4 64,200
2 11040111 Mathilde Callut 1025221 Sweet Final 1 73,000
2 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 2 71,800
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 3 70,800
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 4 69,600
2 11106091 Elise Leclercq 1023978 Nirbana 5 68,900
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 6 68,600
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 66,800
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 8 66,600
2 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 9 65,000
3 11030259 Julie Geurts 1010352 Victorious 1 69,000
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 2 67,800
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 3 66,600
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 4 66,400
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 5 65,800
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 6 65,200
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 7 65,000
3 11158754 Kailey Jacobs 1024182 Marywood s Idool s 8 59,000
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 70,000
4 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 2 67,400
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 3 67,000
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 4 66,200
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 5 65,800
4 11106091 Elise Leclercq 1023978 Nirbana 6 65,400
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 7 65,000
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 8 64,200
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 9 64,000
4 11040111 Mathilde Callut 1025221 Sweet Final 10 63,800
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 11 62,000
4 11009572 Elize Bartok 1010834 La Bonieta 11 62,000
4 10965909 Rhune Lisens 1027204 Odessa 13 60,400
4 11115427 Mira De Bock 1028011 Wodan 14 55,400
5 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly van het Molenzicht 1 66,739
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 2 62,826
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 1 73,846
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 72,115
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 984378 Kinou Des Marronniers 3 70,385
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1010352 Victorious 4 69,885
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 5 69,808
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 6 67,885
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 7 66,923
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 1 72,692
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly van het Molenzicht 2 71,538
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 3 71,346
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7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 4 70,000
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 5 67,308
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 5 67,308
7 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 7 65,385
7 10440339 Ann Steegmans 1025962 Jolyfleur van het Vossenhof 8 60,192
9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 69,559
9 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 972249 Lee Roy Cava 2 67,647
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 3 67,647
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 4 67,353
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 5 66,176
9 10212243 Sofie Gielen 985359 FÃ¼rstenspiel M 6 64,853

11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 68,382
11 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 1020105 hennessey 2 64,118
11 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 3 63,235
14 10937402 Kelsey Souwens 1026636 Bobo Harlekijn 1 63,200


